

Manufacturer of Quality IS: 1848
Writing, Printing & Speciality
Paper with ECO MARK

Date: 25.12.2020

The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400001	The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051
Scrip Code: 539201	Symbol: SATIA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) -Continual Disclosure SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find attached disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received fro Sh Chirag Satia, Promoter Group for acquisition of 36499 equity shares from the open market on 24th December, 2020.

You are requested to take the above information or record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Satia Industries Ltd

(Rakesh Kumar Dhuria) Company Secretary To, Date: 25.12.2020

The Compliance Officer Satia Industries Ltd 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bengaluru- 560103 India

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015

Please find attached the FORM C as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosures.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

(Chirag Satia)

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Satia Industries Ltd

ISIN of the company: INE170E01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category y	Securities h	eld prior to	Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post		Date of allotment advice/		Date of	Mode of	
PAN,	of Person	acquisition	•		armes and amount and are		acquisition/disposal		acquisition of shares/			acquisition /	
CIN/DIN,	(Promoters/	1	•					•	•	sale of share			disposal (on
& address	KMP /	Type of	No. and %	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of	No. and % of	From	То		market/publi
with	Director	security(For	of share	security			ion Type	security (For	shareholdering				c/ rights/
contact nos.	s/immediate	eg. Shares,	holding	(Foreg.Shar			(Buy/Sale/	egShares,					preferential
	relative	Warrants,Co		es,Warrants,			Pledge /	warrants					offer / off
	to/othersetc.)	nvertible		Convert ible			Revoke/	,Convertible					market/Inter
		debentures		Debentures			Invoke	Debentures					-se transfer,
		etc.)		etc.)				etc.)					ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Chirag	Promoter	Equity	6851670	Equity	36499	3285274.99	Buy	Shares	6888169	Dec	Dec	25.12.2020	
Satia,	Director	Shares		Shares						24.2020	24.2020		Market
Pan :-			(06.85%)						(6.89%)				purchase
CXSPS611													
6E/													
Din No													
03426414,													
H No 124,													
Sector 8A													
Chandigarh													
-160018													

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)								
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy					
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	NSE		
N/A								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

(CHIRAG SATIA

Date: 25.12.2020

Place: Sri Muktsar Sahib